


Option One

Option Two

Vegetables 

Dessert 

Macaroni Cheese

Seasonal Vegetables
Seasonal Vegetables

Sticky Toffee Apple 
Crumble with Custard

Roast Chicken with 
Roast Potatoes & Gravy

Seasonal Vegetables

Fruit Jelly with Mandarins

Seasonal Vegetables

Vanilla Sponge with Custard

Cheese & Red Pepper 
Frittata with Chips & 

Tomato Sauce

Peas & Baked Beans

Chocolate Shortbread

Seasonal Vegetables

Lemon & Cucumber 
Sponge

Option One

Option Two

Vegetables 

Dessert 

Option One

Option Two

Vegetables 

Dessert 

Pork Sausage with Mashed 
Potato & Tomato Relish

Pilau Rice with Five 
Beans

Marble Sponge with
Custard

Seasonal Vegetables

Roast Turkey with Stuffing, 
Roast Potatoes & Gravy

Oaty Cookie

Seasonal Vegetables

Chef’s Special Chicken 
Korma with Rice

Cheese & Tomato 
Pinwheel with New Potatoes

Peach Crumble & 
Custard

Seasonal Vegetables

Salmon Fish Fingers/ Fish 
Fingers with Chips & Tomato 

Ketchup

Peas & Baked Beans

Apple, Cheese 
& Crackers

Beetroot Burger with Chips & 
Tomato Ketchup

Vegetable Stir Fry 
Noodles

Vegan Sausage with 
Mashed Potato & Gravy

Peaches with Ice Cream

Seasonal Vegetables

Lentil & Sweet Potato Curry
with Rice

Pear & Chocolate Upside 
Down Cake with Custard

Seasonal Vegetables

Roast Gammon with 
Roast Potatoes & Gravy

Vegan Quorn with Roast 
Potatoes & Gravy

Apple Flapjack

Seasonal Vegetables Seasonal Vegetables

Banana Sponge with 
Custard

Vegan Sausages with Chips 
& Tomato Ketchup 

Fish Fingers with Chips & 
Tomato Sauce 

Peas & Baked Beans

Fruity Shortbread 

Available  Daily:

Fresh Bread – Salad Selection – Fresh Fruit and Yoghurt

GCC Spring/ Summer 

3 Choice Menu 

Jacket Potato Baked Beans or 
Cheese

Cheese or Tuna 
Mayonnaise

Jacket Potato 

17 April

8 May

5 June

26 June

17 July

11 September

2 October

23 October

24 April 

15 May

12 June

3 July 

24 July

18 September

9 October

1 May

22 May

19 June

10 July

4 September

25 September 

16 October

Added plant power Vegan Chef’s Special Wholemeal

Beef Lasagne with 
Homemade Garlic Bread

Minced Beef & Onion Pie 
with New Potatoes

Fish Fingers with Chips & 
Tomato Sauce

Vegan Meatballs with 
Tomato Sauce & Rice Five Bean Chilli with Rice

Sweet Potato & Spinach 
Flan with Roast Potatoes 

& Gravy

Vanilla Shortbread

Jacket Potato 

Vegan Spaghetti 
Bolognaise 

Wholemeal Vegetable 
Pasta Bake 

Spanish Omelette with 
Potato Wedges 

Vegetable Wellington 
with Roast Potatoes & 

Gravy 

Spaghetti Bolognaise 
Chicken Enchiladas 

with Rice 

Cheese & Tomato Pizza 
with Potato Wedges

Baked Beans or 
Cheese

Cheese or Tuna 
Mayonnaise

Baked Beans or 
Cheese

Baked Beans or 
Cheese

Cheese or Tuna 
MayonnaiseBaked Beans or 

Cheese

Cheese or Tuna 
Mayonnaise

Baked Beans or 
Cheese

Baked Beans or 
Cheese

Cheese or Tuna 
Mayonnaise

Baked Beans or 
Cheese

Cheese or Tuna 
Mayonnaise

Baked Beans or 
Cheese



Option One

Option Two

Vegetables 

Dessert 

Peas #SD18  
Baked Beans #SD22

Option One

Option Two

Vegetables 

Dessert 

Option One

Option Two

Vegetables 

Dessert 

Available  Daily:

Fresh Bread – Salad Selection – Fresh Fruit and Yoghurt

GCC Spring/ Summer 

3 Choice Menu 

Jacket Potato Cheese or Tuna Mayonnaise 
#V85 #F11

Jacket Potato 

17 April

8 May

5 June

26 June

17 July

11 September

2 October

23 October

24 April 

15 May

12 June

3 July 

24 July

18 September

9 October

1 May

22 May

19 June

10 July

4 September

25 September 

16 October

Added plant power Vegan Chef’s Special Wholemeal

Jacket Potato 

Macaroni Cheese  #V11

Vegan Meatballs with 
Tomato Sauce & Rice
#V163 #V225 #SD84

Carrots #SD28
Green Beans #SD24

Vanilla Shortbread #D57

Baked Beans or 
Cheese #SD22 #V85

Five Bean Chilli with Rice
#V138 #SD84

Peas #SD18
Broccoli #SD20

Sticky Toffee Apple Crumble 
with Custard #D72 #D2

Beef Lasagne with 
Homemade Garlic Bread 

#B39 #SD50

Roast Chicken with Roast 

Potatoes & Gravy #C4

#SD7 #SD82 #SD118

Sweet Potato & Spinach 

Flan with Roast Potatoes & 

Gravy #V213 #SD7 #SD82 

#SD118 

Cauliflower #SD27

Carrots #SD28

Fruit Jelly with Mandarins

#D217

Minced Beef & Onion Pie with 
New Potatoes #B45 #SD2

Vegan Spaghetti Bolognaise 
#V169 #SD8

Broccoli #SD20
Sweetcorn #SD19

Vanilla Sponge with Custard
#D193 #D2

Fish Fingers with Chips & 
Tomato Sauce #F6 #SD5 

#SD14

Vegan Sausage with 
Chips & Tomato Sauce 

#V182 #SD5 #SD14

Chocolate Shortbread #D80

Wholemeal Vegetable 
Pasta Bake #V16

Pork Sausage with 
Mashed Potato & Tomato 

Relish #P3 #SD1 #BB16

Roast Turkey with Stuffing, Roast 

Potatoes & Gravy 

#T1 #SD40 #SD7 #SD82 #SD118

Chef’s Special Chicken 
Korma with Rice 

#C86 #SD84

Salmon Fish Fingers/ Fish 
Fingers with Chips & Tomato 
Sauce #F1 #F6 #SD5 #SD14

Jollof Rice with Five Beans 
#QB7

Vegetable Wellington with 

Roast Potatoes & Gravy 

#V12 #SD7 #SD82 #SD118

Cheese and Tomato 
Pinwheel with New 
Potatoes #V40 #SD2

Beetroot Burger with 
Chips & Tomato Sauce 

#BB3 #SD5 #SD14

Spanish Omelette with 
Potato Wedges #V9 #SD6

Broccoli #SD20
Peas #SD18 Cauliflower #SD27

Sweetcorn #SD19
Carrot #SD28

Broccoli #SD20

Green Beans #SD24
Carrots #SD28 Peas #SD18

Baked Beans #SD22Lemon & Cucumber 
Sponge #D184 Marble Sponge with Custard

#D199 #D2
Oaty Cookie #D85

Peach Crumble & Custard 
#D19 #D2 Apple, Cheese & Crackers #D4 

Chinese Vegetable 
Noodles #V215

Lentil & Sweet Potato Curry 
with Rice #V108 #SD84

Spaghetti Bolognaise #B37 
#SD8

Vegan Sausage with 
Mashed Potato & Gravy 

#V182 #SD1 #SD118 

Roast Gammon with
Roast Potatoes & Gravy 
#P5 #SD7 #SD82  #SD118

Vegan Quorn with Roast 
Potatoes & Gravy #V204 

#SD7 #SD82 #SD118

Chicken Enchiladas with Rice 
#C14 #SD84

Cheese & Red Pepper Frittata 
with Chips & Tomato Sauce 

#V24 #SD5 #SD14

Fish Fingers with Chips & Tomato 
Sauce #F6 #SD5 #SD14

Cheese & Tomato Pizza 
with Potato Wedges

#V31 #SD6

Carrots #SD28
Peas #SD18

Broccoli #SD20
Sweetcorn #SD19

Cauliflower #SD27
Peas #SD18

Carrots #SD28
Broccoli #SD20

Peas #SD18
Baked Beans #SD22

Peaches with Ice Cream
#D166 #D13

Pear and Chocolate Cake 
with Custard #D207 #D2 

Apple Flapjack #D171 Banana Sponge with Custard 
#D173 #D2 Fruity Shortbread #D96 

Baked Beans or 

Cheese #SD22 #V85

Cheese or Tuna Mayonnaise 
#V85 #F11

Baked Beans or 
Cheese #SD22 #V85

Baked Beans or 
Cheese #SD22 #V85

Cheese or Tuna Mayonnaise 
#V85 #F11

Baked Beans or 
Cheese #SD22 #V85

Cheese or Tuna Mayonnaise 
#V85 #F11

Baked Beans or 
Cheese #SD22 #V85

Baked Beans or 
Cheese #SD22 #V85

Cheese or Tuna Mayonnaise 
#V85 #F11

Baked Beans or 
Cheese #SD22 #V85

Cheese or Tuna Mayonnaise 
#V85 #F11Baked Beans or 

Cheese #SD22 #V85
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